Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja

Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomato.hu

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi) Sorted on Best Lap time
50cc Bugyi 1,700 Km
Szabadedzés - Free Practice 2011.12.23. 09:00
Practice started at 8:59:57
Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLa
1 1 78 LISZKA Roland* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 5 1:27.852 3
2 2 14 PERGEL Bence* HUN  MAMI TEAM FEHER KTM 50cc 4 1:29.005 1.153  1.153 3
3 3 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Romania KTM 50cc 5 1:29.043 1.191  0.038 4
4 4 28 KOVACS Norbert* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 5 1:30.567 2715 1.524 5
5 5 16 CSOMORI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 5 1:30.972 3.120 0.405 5
6 6 102 TECSI Laszlo Mark* HUN  HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team KTM 50cc 4 1:35.445 7593 4.473 4
7 7 8 TAKACS Bene* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 4 1:37.721 9.869 2.276 4
8 8 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 4 1:38.041 10.189 0.320 4
9 9 99 NEMETH Balint* HUN  1WD MSE KTM 50cc 4 1:39.464 11612 1.423 4
10 10 45 APAGYI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 4 1:40.807 12,955 1.343 1
1 1 6 SOMOGHY Bence* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 4 1:40.839  12.987 0.032 1
Orbits

Printed: 2013.04.21. 9:14:49

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi)

50cc

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Bugyi 1,700 Km
2011.12.23. 09:00

Practice started at 8:59:57
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:40.839 9:03:37.723
(78) LISZKA Roland* 2 1:56.170 +15.331 9:05:33.893
1 1:28.744 +0.892 9:03:04.833 3 1:51.504 +10.665 9:07:25.397
2 1:28.830 +0.978 9:04:33.663 4 2:16.795 +35.956 9:09:42.192
3 1:27.852 9:06:01.515
4 1:28.048 +0.196 9:07:29.563
5 1:46.271 +18.419 9:09:15.834
(14) PERGEL Bence*
1 1:32.515 +3.510 9:03:38.823
2 1:29.550 +0.545 9:05:08.373
3 1:29.005 9:06:37.378
4 1:29.834 +0.829 9:08:07.212
(11) ORDOG Zoltan
1 1:35.957 +6.914 9:03:20.744
2 1:29.698 +0.655 9:04:50.442
3 1:30.315 +1.272 9:06:20.757
4 1:29.043 9:07:49.800
5 1:29.335 +0.292 9:09:19.135
(28) KOVACS Norbert*
1 1:35.603 +5.036 9:03:23.600
2 1:32.777 +2.210 9:04:56.377
3 1:32.715 +2.148 9:06:29.092
4 1:31.188 +0.621 9:08:00.280
5 1:30.567 9:09:30.847
(16) CSOMORI Mark*
1 1:37.264 +6.292 9:03:19.859
2 1:33.414 +2.442 9:04:53.273
3 1:31.384 +0.412 9:06:24.657
4 1:32.215 +1.243 9:07:56.872
5 1:30.972 9:09:27.844
(102) TECSI Laszl6 Mark*
1 1:47.384 +11.939 9:03:57.400
2 1:42.038 +6.593 9:05:39.438
3 1:37.106 +1.661 9:07:16.544
4 1:35.445 9:08:51.989
(8) TAKACS Bene*
1 1:46.831 +9.110 9:03:45.687
2 1:44.052 +6.331 9:05:29.739
3 1:39.058 +1.337 9:07:08.797
4 1:37.721 9:08:46.518
(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar*
1 1:45.375 +7.334 9:03:49.789
2 1:40.954 +2.913 9:05:30.743
3 1:39.906 +1.865 9:07:10.649
4 1:38.041 9:08:48.690
(99) NEMETH Balint*
1 2:04.440 +24.976 9:04:24.124
2 1:49.046 +9.582 9:06:13.170
3 1:40.525 +1.061 9:07:53.695
4 1:39.464 9:09:33.159
(45) APAGY! Mark*
1 1:40.807 9:03:52.301
2 1:57.728 +16.921 9:05:50.029
3 1:52.139 +11.332 9:07:42.168
4 1:48.054 +7.247 9:09:30.222
(6) SOMOGHY Bence*
Orbits

Printed: 2013.04.21. 9:15:24

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury




Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomato.hu

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi) Sorted on Best Lap time
50cc Bugyi 1,700 Km
Mért edzés - Qualification 2011.12.23. 10:20
Qualifying started at 10:20:24
Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLa
1 1 14 PERGEL Bence* HUN  MAMI TEAM FEHER KTM 50cc 5  1:30.525 4
2 2 78 LISZKA Roland* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 5  1:31.836 1311 1311 4
3 3 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU Romania KTM 50cc 4 1:33515 2990 1.679 2
4 4 16 CSOMORI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 5 1:33666 3141 0151 5
5 5 28 KOVACS Norbert* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 4  1:34368 3843 0702 4
6 6 6 SOMOGHY Bence* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 4  1:38073 7548 3705 4
7 7 102 TECSI Laszlo Mark* HUN  HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team KTM 50cc 4  1:42078 11553 4.005 3
8 8 8 TAKACS Bene* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 4  1:45865 15340 3.787 1
9 9 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 3 1:56.249 25724 10.384 2
10 10 45 APAGYI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 2 1:59.039 28514 2790 2
" 11 99 NEMETH Balint* HUN 1WD MSE KTM 50cc 3 203011 32486 3972 3
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi)

50cc

Mért edzés - Qualification

Bugyi 1,700 Km
2011.12.23. 10:20

Qualifying started at 10:20:24
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(14) PERGEL Bence*
1 1:31.859 +1.334 10:22:53.589
2 1:34.702 +4.177 10:24:28.291
3 1:32.741 +2.216 10:26:01.032
4 1:30.525 10:27:31.557
5 1:32.610 +2.085 10:29:04.167
(78) LISZKA Roland*
1 1:35.629 +3.793 10:22:48.599
2 1:34.104 +2.268 10:24:22.703
3 1:35.015 +3.179 10:25:57.718
4 1:31.836 10:27:29.554
5 1:33.040 +1.204 10:29:02.594
(11) ORDOG Zoltan
1 1:40.970 +7.455 10:23:29.745
2 1:33.515 10:25:03.260
3 1:34.898 +1.383 10:26:38.158
4 2:02.520 +29.005 10:28:40.678
(16) CSOMORI Mark*
1 1:38.671 +5.005 10:22:59.232
2 1:37.969 +4.303 10:24:37.201
3 1:37.590 +3.924 10:26:14.791
4 1:34.969 +1.303 10:27:49.760
5 1:33.666 10:29:23.426
(28) KOVACS Norbert*
1 1:38.030 +3.662 10:23:12.262
2 1:36.753 +2.385 10:24:49.015
3 1:52.802 +18.434 10:26:41.817
4 1:34.368 10:28:16.185
(6) SOMOGHY Bence*
1 1:41.473 +3.400 10:23:20.189
2 1:42.001 +3.928 10:25:02.190
3 1:40.547 +2.474 10:26:42.737
4 1:38.073 10:28:20.810
(102) TECSI LészI6 Mark*
1 1:49.913 +7.835 10:23:26.619
2 1:44.259 +2.181 10:25:10.878
3 1:42.078 10:26:52.956
4 1:44.050 +1.972 10:28:37.006
(8) TAKACS Bene*
1 1:45.865 10:23:30.721
2 1:47.698 +1.833 10:25:18.419
3 1:53.043 +7.178 10:27:11.462
4 1:53.903 +8.038 10:29:05.365
(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar*
1 2:02.562 +6.313 10:24:13.833
2 1:56.249 10:26:10.082
3 1:59.421 +3.172 10:28:09.503
(45) APAGYI Mark*
1 2:20.815 +21.776 10:24:07.557
2 1:59.039 10:26:06.596
(99) NEMETH Balint*
1 3:34.013 +1:31.002 10:25:39.609
2 2:09.270 +6.259 10:27:48.879
3 2:03.011 10:29:51.890
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Printed: 2013.04.21. 10:31:05 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury




Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomato.hu

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi) Sorted on Laps
50cc Bugyi 1,700 Km
1.futam - Race 1 2013.04.21. 12:00
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:58:21
Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Poin
1 1 78  LISZKA Roland* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:05.876 1:24.936 25
2 2 14 PERGEL Bence* HUN  MAMI TEAM FEHER KTM 50cc 7 11:11.113 5237  1:24547 22
3 3 28 KOVACS Norbert* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:13.642 7.766  1:26.238 20
4 4 16 CSOMORI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:23.346  17.470  1:27.006 18
5 5 6 SOMOGHY Bence* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:59.291 53415  1:28.483 16
6 6 102 TECSI Laszlo Mark* HUN  HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team KTM 50cc 7 12:07.063 1:.01.187  1:29457 15
7 7 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 12:08.631 1:.02.755  1:30.602 14
8 8 45  APAGYI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 12:36.627 1:30.751  1:36.086 13
9 9 8 TAKACS Bene* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 6 11:06.783 1lap 1:36.688 12
10 10 99 NEMETH Balint* HUN  1WD MSE KTM 50cc 6 12:46.633 1lap  1:36.568 11
11 11 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Roménia KTM 50cc 5 11:08.824  2Laps  1:36.607 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.237 64,336 1:24.547 72,386 14 - PERGEL Bence*

Printed: 2013.04.21. 15:58:02

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi)

50cc

1.futam - Race 1

Bugyi 1,700 Km
2011.12.23. 12:00

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:58:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:36.589 +0.503 12:02:54.906
(78) LISZKA Roland* 3 1:37.194 +1.108 12:04:32.100
1 1:24.936 12:00:49.663 4 1:36.580 +0.494 12:06:08.680
2 1:25.485 +0.549 12:02:15.148 5 1:36.086 12:07:44.766
3 1:26.325 +1.389 12:03:41.473 6 1:36.624 +0.538 12:09:21.390
4 1:26.616 +1.680 12:05:08.089 7 1:36.993 +0.907 12:10:58.383
5 1:28.594 +3.658 12:06:36.683 i
6 1:25.016 +0.080 12:08:01.699 (8) TAKACS Bene”
7 1:25.933 +0.997 12:09:27.632 1 1:39.780 +3.092 12:01:13.391
2 1:36.688 12:02:50.079
(14) PERGEL Bence* 3 1:38.057 +1.369 12:04:28.136
1 1:28.011 +3.464 12:00:54.743 4 1:41.205 +4.517 12:06:09.341
2 1:26.980 +2.433 12:02:21.723 5 1:41.541 +4.853 12:07:50.882
3 1:26.306 +1.759 12:03:48.029 6 1:37.657 +0.969 12:09:28.539
4 1:26.682 +2.135 12:05:14.711 |
5 1:26.257 +1.710 12:06:40.968 (99) NEMETH Balint”
6 1:24.547 12:08:05.515 1 1:39.826 +3.258 12:01:17.097
7 1:27.354 +2.807 12:09:32.869 2 1:36.568 12:02:53.665
3 1:47.480 +10.912 12:04:41.145
(28) KOVACS Norbert* 4 2:32.438 +55.870 12:07:13.583
1 1:28.949 +2.711 12:00:52.321 5 1:41.654 +5.086 12:08:55.237
2 1:27.445 +1.207 12:02:19.766 6 2:13.152 +36.584 12:11:08.389
3 1:27.199 +0.961 12:03:46.965 o
4 1:26.238 12:05:13.203 (11) ORDOG Zoltan
5 1:27.308 +1.070 12:06:40.511 1 2:28.034 +51.427 12:02:33.159
6 1:26.693 +0.455 12:08:07.204 2 1:36.607 12:04:09.766
7 1:28.194 +1.956 12:09:35.398 3 2:03.664 +27.057 12:06:13.430
4 1:38.768 +2.161 12:07:52.198
(16) CSOMORI Mark* 5 1:38.382 +1.775 12:09:30.580
1 1:29.079 +2.073 12:00:53.477
2 1:30.624 +3.618 12:02:24.101
3 1:28.684 +1.678 12:03:52.785
4 1:27.006 12:05:19.791
5 1:27.726 +0.720 12:06:47.517
6 1:27.247 +0.241 12:08:14.764
7 1:30.338 +3.332 12:09:45.102
(6) SOMOGHY Bence*
1 1:35.311 +6.823 12:01:07.010
2 1:28.488 12:02:35.498
3 1:30.137 +1.649 12:04:05.635
4 1:32.292 +3.804 12:05:37.927
5 1:36.790 +8.302 12:07:14.717
6 1:32.787 +4.299 12:08:47.504
7 1:33.543 +5.055 12:10:21.047
(102) TECSI LaszI6 Mark*
1 1:39.230 +9.773 12:01:16.921
2 1:33.363 +3.906 12:02:50.284
3 1:33.169 +3.712 12:04:23.453
4 1:33.498 +4.041 12:05:56.951
5 1:29.457 12:07:26.408
6 1:29.639 +0.182 12:08:56.047
7 1:32.772 +3.315 12:10:28.819
(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar*
1 1:35.970 +5.368 12:01:07.204
2 1:36.436 +5.834 12:02:43.640
3 1:38.623 +8.021 12:04:22.263
4 1:33.959 +3.357 12:05:56.222
5 1:30.602 12:07:26.824
6 1:30.854 +0.252 12:08:57.678
7 1:32.709 +2.107 12:10:30.387
(45) APAGY! Mark*
1 1:43.301 +7.215 12:01:18.317
Orbits

Printed: 2013.04.21. 12:12:39

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomato.hu

] ]
Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi) Lapchart
] ]
50cc Bugyi 1,700 Km

1.futam - Race 1 2011.12.23. 12:00

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:58:21

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

KOVACS Norbert* (28) 1 28 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

CSOMORI Mark* (16) 2 16 28 28 28 28 28 14 14

LISZKA Roland* (78) 3 78 16 14 14 14 14 28 28

PERGEL Bence* (14) 4 14 14 16 16 16 16 16 16

NIKOLICS Boldizsar* (693) 5693 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

SOMOGHY Bence* (6) 6 6 693 693 693 693 102 102 102

TAKACS Bene* (8) 7 8 8 8 102 102 693 693 693

APAGYI Mark* (45) 8 45 102 102 8 45 45 45 45

NEMETH Balint* (99) 9 99 99 99 45 8 8 8

TECSI LaszI6 Mark* (102) 10 102 45 45 99 99 99 99

ORDOG Zoltan (11) 171 11 11 11 11 11 1

Orbits

Printed: 2013.04.21. 12:12:49

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

—
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomato.hu

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi) Sorted on Laps
50cc Bugyi 1,700 Km
2.futam - Race 2 2013.04.21. 13:30
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:28:52
Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Poin
1 1 78  LISZKA Roland* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 10:58.850 1:22.962 25
2 2 28 KOVACS Norbert* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:05.784 6.934  1:25103 22
3 3 14 PERGEL Bence* HUN  MAMI TEAM FEHER KTM 50cc 7 11:10.192 11.342  1:23.860 20
4 4 16 CSOMORI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:14.056 15206  1:25.540 18
5 5 6 SOMOGHY Bence* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:42.148 43298  1:29.027 16
6 6 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Romania KTM 50cc 7 11:46.814 47964  1:26.615 15
7 7 45 APAGYI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 7 11:50.365 51515  1:29.802 14
8 8 8 TAKACS Bene* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 6 11:10.319 1lap 1:37.353 13
9 9 102 TECSI LaszIo Mark* HUN  HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team KTM 50cc 6 12:25.825 1lap 1:31.834 12
10 10 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 5 8:41.665 2Llaps  1:20.897 11
11 11 99 NEMETH Balint* HUN  1WD MSE KTM 50cc 5 11:14245 2Llaps  1:40457 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.934 65,022 1:22.962 73,769 78 - LISZKA Roland*

Printed: 2013.04.21. 15:58:20

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi)

50cc

2.futam - Race 2

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:28:52

Bugyi 1,700 Km
2011.12.23. 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:37.353 13:33:19.254
(78) LISZKA Roland* 3 1:38.530 +1.177 13:34:57.784
1 1:26.195 +3.233 13:31:19.680 4 1:37.980 +0.627 13:36:35.764
2 1:22.962 13:32:42.642 5 1:41.195 +3.842 13:38:16.959
3 1:23.204 +0.332 13:34:05.936 6 1:45.422 +8.069 13:40:02.381
4 1:24.881 +1.919 13:35:30.817 i
5 1:25.813 +2.851 13:36:56.630 (102) TECSI Lasz6 Mark”
6 1:26.547 +3.585 13:38:23.177 1 1:45.131 +13.297 13:31:48.206
7 1:27.735 +4.773 13:39:50.912 2 1:31.834 13:33:20.040
3 2:57.579 +1:25.745 13:36:17.619
(28) KOVACS Norbert* 4 1:38.473 +6.639 13:37:56.092
1 1:25.916 +0.813 13:31:19.176 5 1:40.911 +9.077 13:39:37.003
2 1:27.052 +1.949 13:32:46.228 6 1:40.884 +9.050 13:41:17.887
3 1:25.650 +0.547 13:34:11.878
4 1:26.764 +1.661 13:35:38.642 (693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar*
5 1:26.591 +1.488 13:37:05.233 1 1:34.097 +4.200 13:31:31.120
6 1:25.103 13:38:30.336 2 1:30.286 +0.389 13:33:01.406
7 1:27.510 +2.407 13:39:57.846 3 1:30.330 +0.433 13:34:31.736
4 1:32.094 +2.197 13:36:03.830
(14) PERGEL Bence* 5 1:29.897 13:37:33.727
1 1:26.122 +2.262 13:31:23.892
2 1:23.860 13:32:47.752 (99) NEMETH Balint*
3 1:25.780 +1.920 13:34:13.532 1 1:40.457 13:31:45.267
4 1:27.903 +4.043 13:35:41.435 2 2:19.808 +39.351 13:34:05.075
5 1:25.739 +1.879 13:37:07.174 3 1:41.395 +0.938 13:35:46.470
6 1:26.622 +2.762 13:38:33.796 4 1:45.946 +5.489 13:37:32.416
7 1:28.458 +4.598 13:40:02.254 5 2:33.891 +53.434 13:40:06.307
(16) CSOMORI Mark*
1 1:25.540 13:31:22.344
2 1:27.749 +2.209 13:32:50.093
3 1:26.578 +1.038 13:34:16.671
4 1:26.299 +0.759 13:35:42.970
5 1:26.371 +0.831 13:37:09.341
6 1:27.929 +2.389 13:38:37.270
7 1:28.848 +3.308 13:40:06.118
(6) SOMOGHY Bence*
1 1:34.840 +5.813 13:31:34.277
2 1:30.512 +1.485 13:33:04.789
3 1:30.291 +1.264 13:34:35.080
4 1:30.515 +1.488 13:36:05.595
5 1:29.778 +0.751 13:37:35.373
6 1:29.027 13:39:04.400
7 1:29.810 +0.783 13:40:34.210
(11) ORDOG Zoltan
1 1:33.719 +7.104 13:31:32.383
2 1:29.793 +3.178 13:33:02.176
3 1:43.330 +16.715 13:34:45.506
4 1:28.893 +2.278 13:36:14.399
5 1:28.817 +2.202 13:37:43.216
6 1:29.045 +2.430 13:39:12.261
7 1:26.615 13:40:38.876
(45) APAGYI Mark*
1 1:31.353 +1.551 13:31:32.105
2 1:29.802 13:33:01.907
3 1:35.885 +6.083 13:34:37.792
4 1:29.816 +0.014 13:36:07.608
5 1:30.993 +1.191 13:37:38.601
6 1:31.662 +1.860 13:39:10.263
7 1:32.164 +2.362 13:40:42.427
(8) TAKACS Bene*
1 1:40.082 +2.729 13:31:41.901
Orbits

Printed: 2013.04.21. 13:45:32
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomato.hu

] ]
Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi) Lapchart
] ]

50cc Bugyi 1,700 Km

2.futam - Race 2 2011.12.23. 13:30

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:28:52

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

KOVACS Norbert* (28) 1 28 28 78 78 78 78 78 78

LISZKA Roland* (78) 2 78 78 28 28 28 28 28 28

CSOMORI Mark* (16) 3 16 16 14 14 14 14 14 14

NIKOLICS Boldizsar* (693) 4 693 14 16 16 16 16 16 16

PERGEL Bence* (14) 5 14 693 693 693 693 693 6 6

ORDOG Zoltan (11) 6 11 45 45 6 6 6 45 11

SOMOGHY Bence* (6) 7 6 M 11 45 45 45 11 45

APAGYI Mark* (45) 8 45 6 6 11 11 11 8

TAKACS Bene* (8) 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 102

TECSI LaszI6 Mark* (102) 10 102 99 102 99 99 102

NEMETH Balint* (99) 11 99 102 99 102 102 99

Orbits

Printed: 2013.04.21. 13:45:43

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

Motocross Junior OB és Kupa 1.f. (Bugyi)

50cc

Végeredmény - Total results

Bugyi 1,700 Km

Pos No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class R1. R2. Total points
1 78 LISZKA Roland* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 25 25 50
2 28 KOVACS Norbert* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 20 22 42
3 14 PERGEL Bence* HUN  MAMI TEAM FEHER KTM 50cc 22 20 42
4 16 CSOMORI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 18 18 36
5 6 SOMOGHY Bence* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 16 16 32
6 45 APAGYI Mark* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 13 14 27
7 102 TECSI Laszl6 Mark* HUN  HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team KTM 50cc 15 12 27
8 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Romania KTM 50cc 10 15 25
9 8 TAKACS Bene* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 12 13 25
10 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar* HUN  MotomaX-OKR Team KTM 50cc 14 1 25
1 99 NEMETH Balint* HUN  1WD MSE KTM 50cc 1 10 21
Orbits

Printed: 2013.04.21. 13:46:04
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